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Ramadhan | رمضان Suhur & Fajr 
السحور والفجر

Sunrise
وقت الشروق

Zuhr Jamã'ah
صلاة الظهر

'Asr Jamã'ah
صلاة العصر

Maghrib Jamã'ah
الإفطار والمغرب

Ishã Tãrãwih
Hijriالعشاء والتراويح Day Date

* Mon 11 Mar 4:32 6:10 12:21 3:22 6:14 7:53

1 Tue 12 Mar 4:29
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2 Wed 13 Mar 4:26 6:34 12:21 3:25 6:18 7:57

3 Thu 14 Mar 4:23 6:31 12:20 3:26 6:20 7:59

4 Fri 15 Mar 4:20 6:29 1:20 3:28 6:22 8:02

5 Sat 16 Mar 4:17 6:26 1:19 3:29 6:24 8:04

6 Sun 17 Mar 4:14 6:23 1:18 3:30 6:26 8:06

7 Mon 18 Mar 4:11 6:21 1:18 3:32

5:
45

6:28 8:09

8 Tue 19 Mar 4:07 6:18 1:18 3:33 6:30 8:11

9 Wed 20 Mar 4:04 6:15 1:18 3:34 6:33 8:14

10 Thu 21 Mar 4:01 6:13 1:18 3:36 6:35 8:16

11 Fri 22 Mar 3:58 6:10 1:18 3:37 6:37 8:18

12 Sat 23 Mar 3:55 6:07 1:18 3:38 6:39 8:21

13 Sun 24 Mar 3:55 6:07 1:17 3:38 6:39 8:23

14 Mon 25 Mar 3:50 6:03 1:17 3:41 6:41 8:26

15 Tue 26 Mar 3:48 6:02 1:17 3:41

6:
00

6:43 8:28

16 Wed 27 Mar 3:42 5:57 1:17 3:41 6:43 8:28

17 Thu 28 Mar 3:39 5:54 1:16 3:35 6:45 8:20

18 Fri 29 Mar 3:35 5:51 1:16 3:39 6:47 8:22

19 Sat 30 Mar 3:32 5:49 1:16 3:42 6:49 8:23

20 Sun 31 Mar 4:29 6:46 1:15 4:46

7:
15

7:51 9:24

21 Mon 1 Apr 4:27 6:46 1:15  4:48 7:53  9:08

22 Tue 2 Apr 4:20 6:40 1:15  4:49 7:55  9:09

23 Wed 3 Apr 4:16 6:38 1:15  4:51 7:57  9:11

24 Thu 4 Apr 4:13 6:35 1:14  4:52 7:59  9:13

25 Fri 5 Apr 4:09 6:33 1:14  4:53 8:02  9:15

26 Sat 6 Apr 4:05 6:30 1:14  4:54 8:04  9:17

27 Sun 7 Apr 4:01 6:27 1:14  4:55

7:
00

8:06  9:18

28 Mon 8 Apr 3:57 6:25 1:13  4:56 8:08  9:20

29 Tue 9 Apr 3:53 6:22 1:13  4:57 8:10 9:22

30 Wed 10 Apr 3:49 6:19 1:13  4:58 8:12  9:24

Friday khutbah alert 1:15 خطبة صلاة الجمعة   Eid Prayer (8) AM / صلاة العيد )8( صباحًًا 

DU'A WHEN BREAKING THE FAST |  دعاء الإفطار عند كسر الصيام

The thirst has gone, the veins are quenched, and reward is certain, if Allãh wills      |      ُ جْْرُُ إِنِْْ شََاءََ اللَّهُ�
َ ، وََابْْتََلَّتَِِ الْْعُُرُُوقُُ، وََثََبََتََ الْأَ�

ُ
ذََهََبََ الظََّمََأُ

POLITE NOTICE

Please respect our 
neighbours and other 
road users when 
coming to and leaving 
the Mosque.

SPONSORED BY

BANK DETAILS NAME:
PERTH ISLAMIC SOCIETY 

BANK: RBS 
SORT CODE: 00-47-83

ACCOUNT NO: 12920047

ZAKÃT AL-FITR
زكــــــــاة الـــفـــــــطــر 
( P E R  P E R S O N )

Note: beginning and end of Ramadhan 

are subject to sighting of the new moon

Our sponsor wish you a rewarding 

Ramadhan and a happy Eid al-Fitr 

Mubarak

www.woodsidecarsales
burrelton.co.uk


